2025 FRANK WALKER LAW

JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS
Sunday June 1, 2025

Prize:
$2,000.00
$1,200.00
$800.00
$600.00
$400.00
$375.00
$350.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$160.00
$160.00
$150.00
$150.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

Bowler:
Brooke Callahan
Charles Sirna
Bryan Thompson
Nicholas Mattessich
Kenzie Tatters
Grayson Lee
Madison Grudowski
Brody Dilla
Ashlyn DeSensi
Jonah Clare
Madison Beale
Jonathan Clemons
Makenna Hess
Jonathan Wilson
Preston Smith
Josephine Lockwood
Kaleb Anderson
Wyatt Beaver
Cole Rusk
Tyler Carter
Jeffrey Natale
Audrey DiBernardo
Tyler Eggers
Morgan Shafer
Avery Frank
Connor St. Clair
Keagan Heusey
Gabriella Jackson
Elizabeth Delach
Olivia Svitek
Jackson McNurlen

Home Center
Nesbit's Lanes
Spins
AMF Mt. Lebanon
Ten Pin Alley
New Great Valley
AMF Mt. Lebanon
Nesbit's Lanes
Spins
AMF Mt. Lebanon
Sims Lanes
Alley 304
Spins
AMF Mt. Lebanon
AMF Mt. Lebanon
Spins
AMF Mt. Lebanon
Sunset lanes
Best Bowl
Spare Time Lanes
AMF Mt. Lebanon
Sims Lanes
New great valley
AMF Mt. Lebanon
AMF Mt. Lebanon
Port Jeff Bowl
Family Bowlaway
Nesbit's Lanes
AMF Mt. Lebanon
AMF Mt. Lebanon
Nesbit’'s Lanes
AMF Mt. Lebanon




32nd $80.00 Alexander Gale The Lanes Fort Meade

33rd $80.00 Jacob Hrizo Spins

34th $60.00 Tyler Murdock Main

35th $60.00 Jake Waldschmidt AMF Mt. Lebanon
36th $60.00 Nathan Robbins Northland Bowl

Total Prizes, Top 32: $9,325.00



2025 FRANK WALKER LAW

JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS
Sunday June 1, 2025

Girls:

1st High Game Scratch - U18
2nd High Game Scratch - U18
3rd High Game Scratch - U18
3rd High Game Scratch - U18

1st High Game Scratch - U15
2nd High Game Scratch - U15
3rd High Game Scratch - U15

1st High Game Scratch - U12
2nd High Game Scratch - U12

1st High Game Scratch - U10
2nd High Game Scratch - U10

1st High Game Scratch - U8
2nd High Game Scratch - U8

1st High Series Scratch - U18
2nd High Series Scratch - U18
3rd High Series Scratch - U18

1st High Series Scratch - U15
2nd High Series Scratch - U15
3rd High Series Scratch - U15

1st High Series Scratch - U12
2nd High Series Scratch - U12

1st High Series Scratch - U10

QUALIFYING PRIZES - GIRLS

Amount:
$95.00
$70.00
$45.00
$45.00

$95.00
$70.00
$45.00

$95.00
$70.00

$95.00
$70.00

$95.00
$70.00

$110.00
$80.00
$60.00

$110.00
$80.00
$60.00

$110.00
$80.00

$110.00

Bowler:
Ashlyn Street
Olivia Svitek
Hannah Windows
Madison Beale

Madison Gurdowski
Gabriella Jackson
Lyla Elensky

Morgan Koblanski
Rhea DiBernardo

Josie Lockwood
Gloria Keefner

Sarah Bauers
Dakaray Spiker

Olivia Svitek
Hannah Windows
Ashlyn Street

Gabby Jackson
Lyla Elensky
Madison Grudowski

Morgan Koblanski
Rhea DiBernardo

Josie Lockwood

247
235
212
212

255
243
217

200
155

176
109

66
33

629
611
599

673
609
589

524
434

439

Home Center:
Suburban Lanes
Nesbit’s Lanes
Wildlife Lanes
Alley 304

Nesbit's Lanes
AMF Mt. Lebanon
Clearfield Lanes

Wildlife Lanes
New Great Valley

AMF Mt. Lebanon
AMF Mt. Lebanon

AMF Mt. Lebanon
Nesbit's Lanes

Nesbit’s Lanes
Wildlife Lanes
Suburban Lanes

AMF Mt. Lebanon
Clearfield Lanes
Nesbit's Lanes

Wildlife Lanes
New Great Valley

AMF Mt. Lebanon



2nd High Series Scratch - U10

1st High Series Scratch - U8
2nd High Series Scratch - U8

1st High Series Handicap - U18
2nd High Series Handicap - U18
3rd High Series Handicap - U18

1st High Series Handicap - U15
2nd High Series Handicap - U15
3rd High Series Handicap - U15

1st High Series Handicap - U12
2nd High Series Handicap - U12

1st High Series Handicap - U10
2nd High Series Handicap - U10

1st High Series Handicap - U8
2nd High Series Handicap - U8

Total Girls Prizes:

$80.00

$110.00
$80.00

$70.00
$55.00
$30.00

$70.00
$55.00
$30.00

$70.00
$55.00

$70.00
$55.00

$70.00
$55.00

$2,715.00

Gloria Keefner

Sarah Bauers
Dakaray Spiker

Olivia Svitek
Brooke Callahan
Madison Beale

Gabby Jackson
Kenzie Tatters
Madison Grudowski

Morgan Shafer
Eva Pilyih

Josie Lockwood
Dariyelle Spiker

Sarah Bauers
Dakaray Spiker

257

176
87

761
734
728

776
758
748

715
684

760
694

654
616

AMF Mt. Lebanon

AMF Mt. Lebanon
Nesbit’s Lanes

Nesbit's Lanes
Nesbit's Lanes
Alley 304

AMF Mt. Lebanon
New Great Valley
Nesbit's Lanes

AMF Mt. Lebanon
Nesbit's Lanes

AMF Mt. Lebanon
Nesbit’s Lanes

AMF Mt. Lebanon
Nesbit's Lanes



2025 FRANK WALKER LAW
JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS
Sunday June 1, 2025

QUALIFYING PRIZES - BOYS

Boys: Amount: Bowler: Home Center
1st High Game Scratch - U18 $95.00 Jacob Horizo 276 Spins

2nd High Game Scratch - U18 $70.00 Colin Cummings 267 Wildlife Lanes
3rd High Game Scratch - U18 $45.00  Jonah Clare 257 Sims Lanes
3rd High Game Scratch - U18 $45.00  Jacob Bingham 257 -

1st High Game Scratch - U15 $95.00 Kaden Coughanour 264 AMF Belle Vernon
2nd High Game Scratch - U15 $70.00 Brendan Allison 228 Sims Lanes
3rd High Game Scratch - U15 $45.00 Wyatt Beaver 224 Best Bowl

1st High Game Scratch - U12 $95.00 Jonathan Wilson 200 AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Game Scratch - U12 $70.00 Jackson McNurlen 198 AMF Mt. Lebanon
3rd High Game Scratch - U12 $45.00 Liam Swartzwelder 174 Nesbit's Lanes
1st High Game Scratch - U10 $95.00 Brayden Calcaterra 170 Kennedy Lanes
2nd High Game Scratch - U10 $70.00 Grayson Lee 144 AMF Mt. Lebanon
1st High Game Scratch - U8 $95.00 Eli Bauers 157 AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Game Scratch - U8 $70.00 Owen Brinkman 148 AMF Mt. Lebanon
1st High Series Scratch - U18 $110.00 Brody Dilla 717 Spins

2nd High Series Scratch - U18 $80.00 Cade Schimmer 708 Nesbit's Lanes
3rd High Series Scratch - U18 $60.00 Preston Smith 666 Spins

1st High Series Scratch - U15 $110.00 Wyatt Beaver 618 Best Bowl

2nd High Series Scratch - U15 $80.00 Alexander Gale 603 The Lanes Fort Meade
3rd High Series Scratch - U15 $60.00 Kaden Coughanour 600 AMF Belle Vernon
1st High Series Scratch - U12 $110.00 Jonathan Wilson 565 AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Series Scratch - U12 $80.00  Jackson McNurlen 484 AMF Mt. Lebanon

3rd High Series Scratch - U12 $60.00 Liam Swartzwelder 469 Nesbit's Lanes



1st High Series Scratch - U10
2nd High Series Scratch - U10

1st High Series Scratch - U8
2nd High Series Scratch - U8

1st High Series Handicap - U18
2nd High Series Handicap - U18
3rd High Series Handicap - U18

1st High Series Handicap - U15
2nd High Series Handicap - U15
3rd High Series Handicap - U15

1st High Series Handicap - U12
2nd High Series Handicap - U12
3rd High Series Handicap - U12

1st High Series Handicap - U10
2nd High Series Handicap - U10

1st High Series Handicap - U8
2nd High Series Handicap - U8

Total Boys Prizes:

$110.00
$80.00

$110.00
$80.00

$70.00
$55.00
$30.00

$70.00
$55.00
$30.00

$70.00
$55.00
$30.00

$70.00
$55.00

$70.00
$55.00

$2,850.00

Brayden Calcaterra
Grayson Lee

Eli Bauers
Owen Brinkman

Brody Dilla

Nicholas Mattessich

Kaleb Anderson

Alexander Gale
Tyler Carter
Bryan Thompson

Jonathan Wilson
Jackson McNurlen
Jake Waldschmidt

Keagen Heusey
Grayson Lee

Eli Bauers
Killian Matarrese

475
399

406
376

801
784
771

757
748
740

830
762
709

744
722

708
705

Kennedy Lanes
AMF Mt. Lebanon

AMF Mt. Lebanon
AMF Mt. Lebanon

Spins
Ten Pin Alley
Sunset Lanes

The Lanes Fort Meade
AMF Mt. Lebanon
AMF Mt. Lebanon

AMF Mt. Lebanon
AMF Mt. Lebanon
AMF Mt. Lebanon

Nesbit's Lanes
AMF Mt. Lebanon

AMF Mt. Lebanon
Nesbit's Lanes



2025 FRANK WALKER LAW
JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS
Sunday June 1, 2025

ADDITIONAL QUALIFYING PRIZES

Boys: Amount: Bowler: Home Center
Squad Leader - 10AM $100.00 Jonathan Wilson 830 AMF Mt. Lebanon
Squad Leader - 1PM $100.00 Kaleb Anderson 771 Sunset Lanes

Top Qualifier $150.00 Jonathan Wilson 830 AMF Mt. Lebanon

Total Prize $350.00



