2025 FRANK WALKER LAW JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

Sunday June 1, 2025

<u>Place</u> :	<u>Prize</u> :	<u>Bowler</u> :	Home Center
1st	\$2,000.00	Brooke Callahan	Nesbit's Lanes
2nd	\$1,200.00	Charles Sirna	Spins
3rd	\$800.00	Bryan Thompson	AMF Mt. Lebanon
4th	\$600.00	Nicholas Mattessich	Ten Pin Alley
5th	\$400.00	Kenzie Tatters	New Great Valley
6th	\$375.00	Grayson Lee	AMF Mt. Lebanon
7th	\$350.00	Madison Grudowski	Nesbit's Lanes
8th	\$300.00	Brody Dilla	Spins
9th	\$200.00	Ashlyn DeSensi	AMF Mt. Lebanon
10th	\$200.00	Jonah Clare	Sims Lanes
11th	\$200.00	Madison Beale	Alley 304
12th	\$200.00	Jonathan Clemons	Spins
13th	\$160.00	Makenna Hess	AMF Mt. Lebanon
14th	\$160.00	Jonathan Wilson	AMF Mt. Lebanon
15th	\$150.00	Preston Smith	Spins
16th	\$150.00	Josephine Lockwood	AMF Mt. Lebanon
17th	\$130.00	Kaleb Anderson	Sunset lanes
18th	\$130.00	Wyatt Beaver	Best Bowl
19th	\$130.00	Cole Rusk	Spare Time Lanes
20th	\$130.00	Tyler Carter	AMF Mt. Lebanon
21st	\$115.00	Jeffrey Natale	Sims Lanes
22nd	\$115.00	Audrey DiBernardo	New great valley
23rd	\$115.00	Tyler Eggers	AMF Mt. Lebanon
24th	\$115.00	Morgan Shafer	AMF Mt. Lebanon
25th	\$80.00	Avery Frank	Port Jeff Bowl
26th	\$80.00	Connor St. Clair	Family Bowlaway
27th	\$80.00	Keagan Heusey	Nesbit's Lanes
28th	\$80.00	Gabriella Jackson	AMF Mt. Lebanon
29th	\$80.00	Elizabeth Delach	AMF Mt. Lebanon
30th	\$80.00	Olivia Svitek	Nesbit's Lanes
31st	\$80.00	Jackson McNurlen	AMF Mt. Lebanon

32nd	\$80.00	Alexander Gale	The Lanes Fort Meade
33rd	\$80.00	Jacob Hrizo	Spins
34th	\$60.00	Tyler Murdock	Main
35th	\$60.00	Jake Waldschmidt	AMF Mt. Lebanon
36th	\$60.00	Nathan Robbins	Northland Bowl

Total Prizes, Top 32: \$9,325.00

2025 FRANK WALKER LAW JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS

Sunday June 1, 2025

QUALIFYING PRIZES - GIRLS

Girls:	Amount:	<u>Bowler:</u>		Home Center:
1st High Game Scratch - U18	\$95.00	Ashlyn Street	247	Suburban Lanes
2nd High Game Scratch - U18	\$70.00	Olivia Svitek	235	Nesbit's Lanes
3rd High Game Scratch - U18	\$45.00	Hannah Windows	212	Wildlife Lanes
3rd High Game Scratch - U18	\$45.00	Madison Beale	212	Alley 304
4-tilliah Osass Osastah 1145	ФОБ ОО	Madia on Oundand	055	Nicolaide I cons
1st High Game Scratch - U15	\$95.00	Madison Gurdowski	255	Nesbit's Lanes
2nd High Game Scratch - U15	\$70.00	Gabriella Jackson	243	AMF Mt. Lebanon
3rd High Game Scratch - U15	\$45.00	Lyla Elensky	217	Clearfield Lanes
1st High Game Scratch - U12	\$95.00	Morgan Koblanski	200	Wildlife Lanes
2nd High Game Scratch - U12	\$70.00	Rhea DiBernardo	155	New Great Valley
1st High Game Scratch - U10	\$95.00	Josie Lockwood	176	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Game Scratch - U10	\$70.00	Gloria Keefner	109	AMF Mt. Lebanon
1st High Game Scratch - U8	\$95.00	Sarah Bauers	66	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Game Scratch - U8	\$70.00	Dakaray Spiker	33	Nesbit's Lanes
Zna riigii Gaine Gerateri Ge	Ψ7 0.00	Banaray Opinor	00	1400bit o Larioo
1st High Series Scratch - U18	\$110.00	Olivia Svitek	629	Nesbit's Lanes
2nd High Series Scratch - U18	\$80.00	Hannah Windows	611	Wildlife Lanes
3rd High Series Scratch - U18	\$60.00	Ashlyn Street	599	Suburban Lanes
	Ψσσ.σσ	, io.ii.j.i. oii.oot		
1st High Series Scratch - U15	\$110.00	Gabby Jackson	673	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Series Scratch - U15	\$80.00	Lyla Elensky	609	Clearfield Lanes
3rd High Series Scratch - U15	\$60.00	Madison Grudowski	589	Nesbit's Lanes
4 (* 4 4 0 0 0		504	1471 Hrg. 1
1st High Series Scratch - U12	\$110.00	Morgan Koblanski	524	Wildlife Lanes
1st High Series Scratch - U12 2nd High Series Scratch - U12	\$110.00 \$80.00	Morgan Koblanski Rhea DiBernardo	524 434	Wildlife Lanes New Great Valley
•		•		

2nd High Series Scratch - U10	\$80.00	Gloria Keefner	257	AMF Mt. Lebanon
1st High Series Scratch - U8	\$110.00	Sarah Bauers	176	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Series Scratch - U8	\$80.00	Dakaray Spiker	87	Nesbit's Lanes
1st High Series Handicap - U18	\$70.00	Olivia Svitek	761	Nesbit's Lanes
2nd High Series Handicap - U18	\$55.00	Brooke Callahan	734	Nesbit's Lanes
3rd High Series Handicap - U18	\$30.00	Madison Beale	728	Alley 304
1st High Series Handicap - U15	\$70.00	Gabby Jackson	776	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Series Handicap - U15	\$55.00	Kenzie Tatters	758	New Great Valley
3rd High Series Handicap - U15	\$30.00	Madison Grudowski	748	Nesbit's Lanes
1st High Series Handicap - U12	\$70.00	Morgan Shafer	715	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Series Handicap - U12	\$55.00	Eva Pilyih	684	Nesbit's Lanes
1st High Series Handicap - U10	\$70.00	Josie Lockwood	760	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Series Handicap - U10	\$55.00	Dariyelle Spiker	694	Nesbit's Lanes
1st High Series Handicap - U8	\$70.00	Sarah Bauers	654	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Series Handicap - U8	\$55.00	Dakaray Spiker	616	Nesbit's Lanes

Total Girls Prizes: \$2,715.00

2025 FRANK WALKER LAW JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS

Sunday June 1, 2025

QUALIFYING PRIZES - BOYS

Boys:	Amount:	<u>Bowler:</u>		Home Center
1st High Game Scratch - U18	\$95.00	Jacob Horizo	276	Spins
2nd High Game Scratch - U18	\$70.00	Colin Cummings	267	Wildlife Lanes
3rd High Game Scratch - U18	\$45.00	Jonah Clare	257	Sims Lanes
3rd High Game Scratch - U18	\$45.00	Jacob Bingham	257	-
1st High Game Scratch - U15	\$95.00	Kaden Coughanour	264	AMF Belle Vernon
2nd High Game Scratch - U15	\$70.00	Brendan Allison	228	Sims Lanes
3rd High Game Scratch - U15	\$45.00	Wyatt Beaver	224	Best Bowl
1st High Game Scratch - U12	\$95.00	Jonathan Wilson	200	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Game Scratch - U12	\$70.00	Jackson McNurlen	198	AMF Mt. Lebanon
3rd High Game Scratch - U12	\$45.00	Liam Swartzwelder	174	Nesbit's Lanes
1st High Game Scratch - U10	\$95.00	Brayden Calcaterra	170	Kennedy Lanes
2nd High Game Scratch - U10	\$70.00	Grayson Lee	144	AMF Mt. Lebanon
1st High Game Scratch - U8	\$95.00	Eli Bauers	157	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Game Scratch - U8	\$70.00	Owen Brinkman	148	AMF Mt. Lebanon
1st High Series Scratch - U18	\$110.00	Brody Dilla	717	Spins
2nd High Series Scratch - U18	\$80.00	Cade Schimmer	708	Nesbit's Lanes
3rd High Series Scratch - U18	\$60.00	Preston Smith	666	Spins
1st High Series Scratch - U15	\$110.00	Wyatt Beaver	618	Best Bowl
2nd High Series Scratch - U15	\$80.00	Alexander Gale	603	The Lanes Fort Meade
3rd High Series Scratch - U15	\$60.00	Kaden Coughanour	600	AMF Belle Vernon
1st High Series Scratch - U12	\$110.00	Jonathan Wilson	565	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Series Scratch - U12	\$80.00	Jackson McNurlen	484	AMF Mt. Lebanon
3rd High Series Scratch - U12	\$60.00	Liam Swartzwelder	469	Nesbit's Lanes

1st High Series Scratch - U10	\$110.00	Brayden Calcaterra	475	Kennedy Lanes
2nd High Series Scratch - U10	\$80.00	Grayson Lee	399	AMF Mt. Lebanon
1st High Series Scratch - U8	\$110.00	Eli Bauers	406	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Series Scratch - U8	\$80.00	Owen Brinkman	376	AMF Mt. Lebanon
1st High Series Handicap - U18	\$70.00	Brody Dilla	801	Spins
2nd High Series Handicap - U18	\$55.00	Nicholas Mattessich	784	Ten Pin Alley
3rd High Series Handicap - U18	\$30.00	Kaleb Anderson	771	Sunset Lanes
1st High Series Handicap - U15	\$70.00	Alexander Gale	757	The Lanes Fort Meade
2nd High Series Handicap - U15	\$55.00	Tyler Carter	748	AMF Mt. Lebanon
3rd High Series Handicap - U15	\$30.00	Bryan Thompson	740	AMF Mt. Lebanon
1st High Series Handicap - U12	\$70.00	Jonathan Wilson	830	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Series Handicap - U12	\$55.00	Jackson McNurlen	762	AMF Mt. Lebanon
3rd High Series Handicap - U12	\$30.00	Jake Waldschmidt	709	AMF Mt. Lebanon
1st High Series Handicap - U10	\$70.00	Keagen Heusey	744	Nesbit's Lanes
2nd High Series Handicap - U10	\$55.00	Grayson Lee	722	AMF Mt. Lebanon
1st High Series Handicap - U8	\$70.00	Eli Bauers	708	AMF Mt. Lebanon
2nd High Series Handicap - U8	\$55.00	Killian Matarrese	705	Nesbit's Lanes

Total Boys Prizes: \$2,850.00

2025 FRANK WALKER LAW JUNIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP WINNERS

Sunday June 1, 2025

ADDITIONAL QUALIFYING PRIZES

Boys:	Amount:	<u>Bowler:</u>		Home Center
Squad Leader - 10AM	\$100.00	Jonathan Wilson	830	AMF Mt. Lebanon
Squad Leader - 1PM	\$100.00	Kaleb Anderson	771	Sunset Lanes
Top Qualifier	\$150.00	Jonathan Wilson	830	AMF Mt. Lebanon
Total Prize	\$350.00			